Straight Outreaches
Floodlighting
DS-3156  20210318
ABN 74 638 077 684  A: 28 National Drive, Hallam, VIC 3803
T: 1300 088 719  E: sales@urbanlightinggroup.com.au
urbanlightinggroup.com.au
Urban Lighting Group reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
Straight outreaches are available to suit side entry luminaires with either 42mm or 60mm spigots, in widths from 0.5m up to 2.5m. For
smaller sizes see our range of Side Entry Adaptors.
Straight outreaches have a tilt angle of 00 or 50, and fit onto our standard Ø76mm column spigot. Maximum luminaire size and weight
is 0.2m2 and 20kg.
All Urban Lighting Group columns and brackets are made from hot dip galvanized steel, and can be painted or powder-coated in your
choice of colours.
Options and Accessories
•	 Powder-coat or 2 pack painted finish
•	 Custom design to suit your exact requirement
Models - 42mm spigot
Model Outreach Tilt Mounts
OR-42X500-S-0 500mm 00 Single
OR-42X500-2X90-0 500mm 00 2 @ 900
OR-42X500-2X180-0 500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-42X1000-S-0 1000mm 00 Single
OR-42X1000-2X90-0 1000mm 00 2 @ 900
OR-42X1000-2X180-0 1000mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-42X1500-S-0 1500mm 00 Single
OR-42X1500-2X180-0 1500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-42X2000-S-0 2000mm 00 Single
OR-42X2000-2X180-0 2000mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-42X2500-S-0 2500mm 00 Single
OR-42X2500-2X180-0 2500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-42X500-S-5 500mm 50 Single
OR-42X500-2X90-5 500mm 50 2 @ 900
OR-42X500-2X180-5 500mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-42X1000-S-5 1000mm 50 Single
OR-42X1000-2X90-5 1000mm 50 2 @ 900
OR-42X1000-2X180-5 1000mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-42X1500-S-5 1500mm 50 Single
OR-42X1500-2X180-5 1500mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-42X2000-S-5 2000mm 50 Single
OR-42X2000-2X180-5 2000mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-42X2500-S-5 2500mm 50 Single
OR-42X2500-2X180-5 2500mm 50 2 @ 1800
Models - 60mm spigot
Model Outreach Tilt Mounts
OR-60X500-S-0 500mm 00 Single
OR-60X500-2X90-0 500mm 00 2 @ 900
OR-60X500-2X180-0 500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-60X1000-S-0 1000mm 00 Single
OR-60X1000-2X90-0 1000mm 00 2 @ 900
OR-60X1000-2X180-0 1000mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-60X1500-S-0 1500mm 00 Single
OR-60X1500-2X180-0 1500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-60X2000-S-0 2000mm 00 Single
OR-60X2000-2X180-0 2000mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-60X2500-S-0 2500mm 00 Single
OR-60X2500-2X180-0 2500mm 00 2 @ 1800
OR-60X500-S-5 500mm 50 Single
OR-60X500-2X90-5 500mm 50 2 @ 900
OR-60X500-2X180-5 500mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-60X1000-S-5 1000mm 50 Single
OR-60X1000-2X90-5 1000mm 50 2 @ 900
OR-60X1000-2X180-5 1000mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-60X1500-S-5 1500mm 50 Single
OR-60X1500-2X180-5 1500mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-60X2000-S-5 2000mm 50 Single
OR-60X2000-2X180-5 2000mm 50 2 @ 1800
OR-60X2500-S-5 2500mm 50 Single
OR-60X2500-2X180-5 2500mm 50 2 @ 1800